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Bill
SB421

SB369
SB155
SB142
SB115
SB100
SB558
SB557
SB747
SB749
SB248
SB440
SB516

SB517

Sponsor

Horn
Madison
T. Smith

J. Jeffress
J. Jeffress
J. Jeffress
G. Jeffress
G. Jeffress
Glover
Glover
Madison
Hill
Horn

Horn

Amendment
Number Committee

1

1

1

PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE
PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT
PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT
PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT
PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT
JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - SENATE
JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE

JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE



